PRL-243P-NAT - Pourel 3LT Incandescent Pendant, Natural

3 Light Incandescent Pendant, Natural

PRL-243P

MAX Drop/
Goutte Maximum

837

W (2108mm)
9.75”
(248mm)
23.75”
(603mm)

Height 9.75" Dimmable Dimmable
Width/Length 23.75" LED Compatible LED Compatible
Depth 23.75" Total Wattage 180W
Weight 5 lbs
Body Material Seagrass Second Material Metal
Finish/Color Natural Second Finish/Color Matte Black

Second Type of Finish  Painted
Light Qty 3 Rated For Dry Location
Light Base E26 Voltage 120V
Light Max Watt 60
Light Inc No Approval cUL or equivalent

Warranty 1 Year Limited

Install Position Ceiling

Extension Length 72
Date: Notes:
Fixture Type:
Job Name:
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